

Total Cost				3DMurin Construction		Interprises Civil & Rail Divi		Dragun Contracting		Hunt Valley Environmental, LLC		JET JACK		N & N Landscaping LLC		Quigley Development, Inc.		Verardi Landscapes LLC		W.A. Petrakis Contracting, LLC.	
				\$ 399,186.5		\$ 410,775.0		\$ 395,850.0		\$ 574,487.5		\$ 391,150.0		\$ 417,575.0		\$ 374,025.0		\$ 506,876.0		\$ 360,685.0	
#	Items	QuantityRequired	UnitofMeasure	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1																					
#1-1	Demolition	1	LS	\$ 25,927.0	\$ 25,927.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 23,500.0	\$ 23,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 15,553.5	\$ 15,553.5	\$ 28,000.0	\$ 28,000.0
#1-2	Site Prep/Grading	1	LS	\$ 136,000.0	\$ 136,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 130,000.0	\$ 130,000.0	\$ 134,000.0	\$ 134,000.0	\$ 90,000.0	\$ 90,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 90,000.0	\$ 90,000.0	\$ 146,860.0	\$ 146,860.0	\$ 90,000.0	\$ 90,000.0
#1-3	E&S Controls	1	LS	\$ 44,444.5	\$ 44,444.5	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 33,500.0	\$ 33,500.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 28,000.0	\$ 28,000.0	\$ 54,910.0	\$ 54,910.0	\$ 51,000.0	\$ 51,000.0
#1-4	Sanitary Sewer Pipe - 8" PVC (8'-12' depth)	220	LF	\$ 92	\$ 20,240.0	\$ 250	\$ 55,000.0	\$ 120	\$ 26,400.0	\$ 48	\$ 10,560.0	\$ 200	\$ 44,000.0	\$ 200	\$ 44,000.0	\$ 110	\$ 24,200.0	\$ 83	\$ 18,260.0	\$ 83	\$ 18,260.0
#1-5	Precast Concrete Sanitary Manhole w/Frame & Cover - 4' Diam. Standard MH (0'-8' depth)	2	EA	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 7,250.0	\$ 14,500.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,135.0	\$ 20,270.0	\$ 4,765.0	\$ 9,530.0
#1-6	Precast Concrete Sanitary Manhole w/Frame & Cover - 4' Diam. Standard MH Barrel (8'+ depth)	7	VF	\$ 300	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 500	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 700	\$ 4,900.0	\$ 2,600.0	\$ 18,200.0	\$ 300	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 900	\$ 6,300.0	\$ 250	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 1,590.0	\$ 11,130.0	\$ 350	\$ 2,450.0
#1-7	Manhole Drop Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 6,970.0	\$ 6,970.0	\$ 5,065.0	\$ 5,065.0
#1-8	Storm Sewer Pipe - 15" HPPP	45	LF	\$ 100	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 180	\$ 8,100.0	\$ 100	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 121.5	\$ 5,467.5	\$ 160	\$ 7,200.0	\$ 200	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 125	\$ 5,625.0	\$ 95.2	\$ 4,284.0	\$ 128	\$ 5,760.0
#1-9	Storm Sewer Pipe - 18" HDPE	150	LF	\$ 70	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 190	\$ 28,500.0	\$ 120	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 63.5	\$ 9,525.0	\$ 180	\$ 27,000.0	\$ 210	\$ 31,500.0	\$ 100	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 105.6	\$ 15,840.0	\$ 135	\$ 20,250.0
#1-10	Storm Sewer Pipe - 18" HPPP	95	LF	\$ 160	\$ 15,200.0	\$ 190	\$ 18,050.0	\$ 150	\$ 14,250.0	\$ 82	\$ 7,790.0	\$ 180	\$ 17,100.0	\$ 210	\$ 19,950.0	\$ 100	\$ 9,500.0	\$ 147.75	\$ 14,036.25	\$ 138	\$ 13,110.0
#1-11	Storm Sewer Pipe - 24" HDPE	20	LF	\$ 120	\$ 2,400.0	\$ 195	\$ 3,900.0	\$ 200	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 210	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 180	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 240	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 300	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 135.1	\$ 2,702.0	\$ 143	\$ 2,860.0
#1-12	Storm Sewer Pipe - 30" HDPE	25	LF	\$ 120	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 215	\$ 5,375.0	\$ 300	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 216	\$ 5,400.0	\$ 200	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 290	\$ 7,250.0	\$ 300	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 127.75	\$ 3,193.75	\$ 150	\$ 3,750.0
#1-13	Precast Concrete Type "M" Inlets	1	EA	\$ 3,450.0	\$ 3,450.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 16,100.0	\$ 16,100.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 2,543.7	\$ 2,543.7	\$ 4,460.0	\$ 4,460.0
#1-14	Precast Concrete Outlet Structure	1	EA	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 16,423.5	\$ 16,423.5	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 7,000.0
#1-15	PennDOT Type "D" Endwall	1	EA	\$ 1,950.0	\$ 1,950.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 10,770.0	\$ 10,770.0	\$ 4,100.0	\$ 4,100.0
#1-16	Precast Concrete Storm Manhole w/Frame & Cover - 5' Diam. Standard MH (0'-6' depth)	2	EA	\$ 3,800.0	\$ 7,600.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 6,058.5	\$ 12,117.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 12,000.0
#1-17	Precast Concrete Storm Manhole w/Frame & Cover - 5' Diam. Standard MH Barrel (6+' depth)	2	VF	\$ 150	\$ 300	\$ 750	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 9,450.0	\$ 18,900.0	\$ 450	\$ 900	\$ 900	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 250	\$ 500	\$ 2,339.25	\$ 4,678.5	\$ 480	\$ 960
#1-18	Precast Concrete Storm Manhole w/Frame & Cover - 5' Diam. DOGHOUSE MH (0'-6' depth)	1	EA	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 18,900.0	\$ 18,900.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 4,874.5	\$ 4,874.5	\$ 6,200.0	\$ 6,200.0
#1-19	Precast Concrete Storm Manhole w/Frame & Cover - 5' Diam. Standard MH Barrel (6+' depth)	10	VF	\$ 200	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 750	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 1,890.0	\$ 18,900.0	\$ 450	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 300	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 804.7	\$ 8,047.0	\$ 480	\$ 4,800.0
#1-20	Trash Racks - StormRax Dome Series	1	EA	\$ 4,300.0	\$ 4,300.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 4,165.0	\$ 4,165.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 2,390.7	\$ 2,390.7	\$ 3,400.0	\$ 3,400.0
#1-21	Trash Racks - StormRax Flat Series	1	EA	\$ 5,700.0	\$ 5,700.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 6,265.0	\$ 6,265.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 3,700.7	\$ 3,700.7	\$ 4,600.0	\$ 4,600.0
#1-22	Trash Racks - Plastic BMP Flush Mount	1	EA	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 2,065.0	\$ 2,065.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 1,082.5	\$ 1,082.5	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 1,400.0
#1-23	Trash Racks - StormRax Flat Series	1	EA	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,800.0	\$ 3,800.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,465.0	\$ 3,465.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 2,743.1	\$ 2,743.1	\$ 2,950.0	\$ 2,950.0
#1-24	AASTHO #1 Aggregate	225	TON	\$ 69	\$ 15,525.0	\$ 65	\$ 14,625.0	\$ 120	\$ 27,000.0	\$ 133.5	\$ 30,037.5	\$ 85	\$ 19,125.0	\$ 110	\$ 24,750.0	\$ 45	\$ 10,125.0	\$ 61.5	\$ 13,837.5	\$ 47	\$ 10,575.0
#1-25	R-4 Rip-Rap	70	TON	\$ 94	\$ 6,580.0	\$ 75	\$ 5,250.0	\$ 150	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 202	\$ 14,140.0	\$ 125	\$ 8,750.0	\$ 105	\$ 7,350.0	\$ 60	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 94.99	\$ 6,649.2999999999999	\$ 65	\$ 4,550.0
#1-26	R-5 Rip-Rap	55	TON	\$ 94	\$ 5,170.0	\$ 85	\$ 4,675.0	\$ 160	\$ 8,800.0	\$ 244.5	\$ 13,447.5	\$ 125	\$ 6,875.0	\$ 105	\$ 5,775.0	\$ 75	\$ 4,125.0	\$ 110.3	\$ 6,066.5	\$ 71	\$ 3,905.0
#1-27	Gravel Access Road	3000	SF	\$ 3.1	\$ 9,300.0	\$ 3	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 2	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 7	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 4	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 4	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 10	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 5.97	\$ 17,910.0	\$ 4.75	\$ 14,250.0
#1-28	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,460.0	\$ 5,460.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 7,832.0	\$ 7,832.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0
#1-29	Mobilization/Demobilization/Insurance/Bonds	1	LS	\$ 41,000.0	\$ 41,000.0	\$ 36,000.0	\$ 36,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 59,500.0	\$ 59,500.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 71,200.0	\$ 71,200.0	\$ 21,500.0	\$ 21,500.0